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LETTER AND NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL
RESOURCES CONCURRENCE AND NO FURTHER COMMENTS ON TECHNICAL

MEMORANDUM FOR DRAFT PROPOSED REMEDIAL ACTION PLAN SITE 49 OPERABLE
UNIT 23 (OU23) MCB CAMP LEJEUNE NC

2/12/2013
NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES



From: Louth, Matt/VBO
To: Howell, Kevin/CLT
Subject: FW: Draft Site 49 PRAP - EPA comments
Date: Tuesday, February 12, 2013 2:28:45 PM

FYI
 
From: Mcelveen, Randy [mailto:randy.mcelveen@ncdenr.gov] 
Sent: Tuesday, February 12, 2013 2:11 PM
To: Townsend.Gena@epamail.epa.gov; Hartzell, Beth; bryan.k.beck@navy.mil; Bozzini, Chris/CLT;
david.t.cleland@navy.mil; Henderson, Kimberly/VBO; Morgan, Martha; Louth, Matt/VBO;
robert.a.lowder@usmc.mil; townsend.gena@epa.gov; Rychak CIV Charity M; patricia.vanture@usmc.mil
Subject: RE: Draft Site 49 PRAP - EPA comments
 

February 12, 2013
 
The NC superfund Section has completed a review of the tech. Memo. For OU#23, Site 49.  I have
no comments on this document and concur with the EPA that this document can be finalized. 
Please accept this email as my final concurrence.  No further correspondence will be provided on
this Tech Memo.
Randy McElveen, NC Superfund Section
 
From: Townsend.Gena@epamail.epa.gov [mailto:Townsend.Gena@epamail.epa.gov] 
Sent: Tuesday, January 29, 2013 3:44 PM
To: Hartzell, Beth; bryan.k.beck@navy.mil; Chris.Bozzini@CH2M.com; david.t.cleland@navy.mil;
Kimberly.Henderson@CH2M.com; marcy@rhea.us; Morgan, Martha; mlouth@ch2m.com;
Mark.Pisarcik@shawgrp.com; Mcelveen, Randy; robert.a.lowder@usmc.mil; townsend.gena@epa.gov;
Ben Grosser; Rychak CIV Charity M; SWhitworth@osageva.com; cweber@osageva.com;
patricia.vanture@usmc.mil
Cc: Buxbaum.David@epamail.epa.gov
Subject: Draft Site 49 PRAP - EPA comments
 

Hi All, 

See attached

(See attached file: Draft Site 49 PRAP 01-09-2013 - EPA Final comments.pdf)

Gena D. Townsend
US EPA
61 Forsyth Street, SW
Atlanta, Georgia 30303
Tel. No: (404) 562-8538
Townsend.Gena@epa.gov
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